



| ITEM | QTY | DESCRIPTION | PART NR | STOCK NR | REV NR |
|------|-----|--------------------------------|---------------|----------|--------|
| 31 | 1 | Adapting HMB 5000 | 100.600265 | 600265 | 01 |
| 30 | 1 | FESTOOL OF1010 EBO | 100.500409 | 500409 | 00 |
| 29 | 4 | Veerring M10 | 100.500178 | 500178 | 00 |
| 28 | 1 | Kunststof Ring 105000(v) | 100.600239 | 600239 | 00 |
| 27 | 1 | VleugelSchroef+Stift HMB 5000 | 100.500406 | 500406 | 00 |
| 26 | 2 | VleugelSchroef HMB 5000 | 100.500403 | 500403 | 00 |
| 25 | 7 | Bout Binnenzeskant Ck M6x12 | 100.500138 | 500139 | 00 |
| 24 | 4 | Dopmoer M10 ELVZ | 100.500115 | 500115 | 00 |
| 23 | 2 | Dopmoer M6 ELVZ | 100.500112 | 500112 | 00 |
| 22 | 1 | Moer M6 ELVZ | 100.500111 | 500111 | 00 |
| 21 | 1 | Slangklem br20 d60 | 100.500050 | 500050 | 00 |
| 20 | 1 | Klinknagel 7/4/8,5 Nylon | 100.500049 | 500049 | 00 |
| 19 | 4 | Stelfschroef Kegelpunt M10x30 | 100.500011 | 500011 | 01 |
| 18 | 1 | Borgring DIN 472 I31 | 100.500010 | 500010 | 01 |
| 17 | 1 | Lager 6804 2RS | 100.500009 | 500009 | 01 |
| 16 | 1 | Handgreep HMB 5000 | 100.500008 | 500008 | 01 |
| 15 | 2 | Stelschroef Binnenzeskant M6x6 | 100.500002 | 500002 | 00 |
| 14 | 1 | Kunststof Prop HMB5000 | 100.600264 | 600264 | 00 |
| 13 | 1 | Geleidekoker HMB5000 | 100.600263 | 600263 | 02 |
| 12 | 1 | Carrier HMB5000 | 100.600262 | 600262 | 01 |
| 11 | 1 | Afzuigkap HMB5000 | 100.600261_02 | 600261 | 02 |
| 10 | 1 | Voetplaat Geleidepijp HMB5000 | 100.600260 | 600260 | 02 |
| 9 | 2 | Zuigmond HMB 5000 | 100.600259 | 600259 | 02 |
| 8 | 1 | Stelring HMB 5000 | 100.600258 | 600258 | 01 |
| 7 | 1 | Verlengstuk Frees 15 mm | 100.600257 | 600257 | 01 |
| 6 | 1 | Tapeind Draadknop M12 HMB 5000 | 100.600256 | 600256 | 01 |
| 5 | 2 | Aanslagblokje HMB 5000 | 100.600255 | 600255 | 00 |
| 4 | 2 | Afstandslang HMB 5000 | 100.600254 | 600254 | 01 |
| 3 | 2 | Geleidestrip HMB 5000 | 100.600253 | 600253 | 02 |
| 2 | 1 | Geleidehuls 105000 | 100.600251 | 600251 | 00 |
| 1 | 1 | Basis 105000/105001 | 100.600250 | 600250 | 04 |

| TREATMENT | UNITS | MM | ROUGHNESS | UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES | ACCORDING NEN-ISO 1101 |
|-----------------|--------------------|------|-----------|------------------------|------------------------|
| Aftertreatment | Not on scale bases | 25 | 3.2 | Dim ± 0.2 Angle ± 0.5° | |
| Layer thickness | Reference | (25) | | | |

| DESCRIPTION | SCALE | DATE | ENGINEER | CHECKED BY |
|---------------------------------------|-------|----------|-----------------|------------|
| HMB Slotkastfreesmachine OF1010EBQ | | 9-7-2013 | B. Pongers | |
| | | Revision | Article number: | |
| | | 05 | 105000 | |
| | | | Drawing number | |
| | | | 200.105000_05 | |

| ZONE | REV | DESCRIPTION | DATE | APPROVED |
|------|-----|--|------------|------------|
| ALL | 02 | Wijziging Onderdeel 11; 600261; Rechthoek ipv Rond | 19-12-2014 | B. Pongers |
| ALL | 03 | Toevoeging Onderdeel 31; 500178; Veerring M10 | 05-02-2015 | B. Pongers |
| ALL | 04 | Festool OF1010EBQ ipv DeWalt DW615 | 20-02-2015 | B. Pongers |
| ALL | 05 | Slang Afzuiging verwijderd | 05-02-2019 | R. Boumans |



Postbus 151
3420 AD IJSELSTEEN, HOLLAND
TELEPHONE: 0031 - 0330 - 6877620
FAX: 0031 - 0330 - 6875688
E-MAIL: HMB@HMB.NL

THIS DRAWING REMAINS PROPERTY OF HMB PROFIT LOCKS & TOOLS AND MAY NOT BE COPIED WITHOUT OUR WRITTEN CONSENT.